
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
125 
177 
30 
46 
11 
25 
48 

Class Name 
Jedson Vicente 
Antonio Oliveira Júnior 
Manoel Queiroz 
Amilcar Mugnaini 
Osvaldo Drugovich Junior 
Fernando Scotti 
Doglas Pierosan 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
2 

Total Tm 
12:08.535 

12:09.088 

12:10.521 

12:13.555 

12:19.002 

12:19.886 

1:34.691 

Diff 

0.553 
1.986 
5.020 

10.467 
11.351 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 
45.370 
45.296 
45.461 
45.517 
45.739 
45.985 
46.452 

In Lap 
3 

15 
15 
8 
4 
5 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.553 

Avg. Speed 

83,016 

Best Lap Tm 

45.296 

Best Speed 

83,451 

Best Lap by 

177 - Antonio Oliveira Júnior 
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Campeonato Paranaense de Kart 2017 
SS 

1ª Classificatória - SS 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:37:27 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

03/11/2017 16:05 
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